
KOSE SPORDIKOOLI KEVADINE HEIDETE VÕISTLUS

Kose  3.05.2013

Kuulitõuge

TC
1. LEANNE SIIMUMÄE 25.04.2000 KJK Kose 2000 10.90

PD
1. AHTO ALTMETS 13.10.2003 4.76

PC
1. KEN METSIS 06.03.2001 8.76
2. STEN PIHKVA 01.05.2000 8.43
3. ANDI NÕMMELA 18.01.2000 7.67

TB
1. LISETTE SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000 8.22
2. HANNA-KRISTIINA KARU 06.06.1999 7.22

PB
1. KIUR KALME 15.06.1999 KJK Kose 2000 13.56

TA
1. PAULIINA SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 KJK Kose 2000 11.68
2. LIISI NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 KJK Kose 2000

PA
1. JAAGUP SUUROJA 09.02.1997 KJK Kose 2000 9.57
2. KRISTJAN NAAGEL 03.10.1997 9.28
3. OLGER HANSSON 1996 KJK Kose 2000 9.23
4. KASPAR HORDO 17.11.1996 KJK Kose 2000 9.06
5. ANDREJAS UIDAKÜLL .1997 8.46

NJ
1. KRISTEL TALV 21.02.1995 KJK Kose 2000 8.79
2. ENELI AMUR 16.03.1995 KJK Kose 2000 7.76

MJ
1. SVEN LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP 15.42
2. INDREK OJAMETS 13.01.1995 9.48
3. HENRY STEINBERG 15.03.1995 9.24

M
1. SANDER PRITS 19.12.1990 KJK Kose 2000 11.02
2. TAGO TREI 18.10.1990 KJK Kose 2000 10.82
3. JANNO KERTSMAN 06.01.1993 KJK Kose 2000 10.78



Kettaheide

TC
1. LEANNE SIIMUMÄE 25.04.2000 KJK Kose 2000 18.27

PD
1. AHTO ALTMETS 13.10.2003 15.11

PC
1. KEN METSIS 06.03.2001 22.87
2. STEN PIHKVA 01.05.2000 19.04
3. ANDI NÕMMELA 18.01.2000 15.58

PB
1. KIUR KALME 15.06.1999 KJK Kose 2000 49.03

TA
1. PAULIINA SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 KJK Kose 2000 21.90
2. LIISI NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 KJK Kose 2000 21.36

PA
1. OLGER HANSSON 1996 KJK Kose 2000 23.98
2. KRISTJAN NAAGEL 03.10.1997 21.44
3. ANDREJAS UIDAKÜLL .1997 21.43

NJ
1. KRISTEL TALV 21.02.1995 KJK Kose 2000 28.78

MJ
1. SVEN LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP 43.25
2. HENRY STEINBERG 15.03.1995 24.51
3. INDREK OJAMETS 13.01.1995 18.24

M
1. JANNO KERTSMAN 06.01.1993 KJK Kose 2000 36.80
2. SANDER PRITS 19.12.1990 KJK Kose 2000 32.07
3. TAGO TREI 18.10.1990 KJK Kose 2000 30.95

Odavise

PB
1. KIUR KALME 15.06.1999 KJK Kose 2000 40.24

TA
1. GETTER ANETT KUUS 26.01.1996 Audentese SK 34.47
2. PAULIINA SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 KJK Kose 2000 31.40
3. LIISI NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 KJK Kose 2000 26.57

PA
1. OLGER HANSSON 1996 KJK Kose 2000 40.71
2. KRISTJAN NAAGEL 03.10.1997 36.93
3. KASPAR HORDO 17.11.1996 KJK Kose 2000 30.09
4. JAAGUP SUUROJA 09.02.1997 KJK Kose 2000 30.00
5. ANDREJAS UIDAKÜLL .1997 24.85



NJ
1. KRISTEL TALV 21.02.1995 KJK Kose 2000 24.92
2. ENELI AMUR 16.03.1995 KJK Kose 2000 19.50

MJ
1. SVEN LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP 47.74
2. HENRY STEINBERG 13.01.1995 27.85
3. INDREK OJAMETS 15.03.1995 26.61

M
1. TAGO TREI 18.10.1990 KJK Kose 2000 49.58
2. SANDER PRITS 19.12.1990 KJK Kose 2000 43.05

Pallivise

TE
1. ELIISE-LIISA LEPP 08.02.2004 19.12

PD
1. TELON AALBOK 20.08.2002 41.43
2. KEVIN SLENG 03.03.2003 26.21
3. MARKEN PAVEL 22.11.2002 26.19
4. AHTO ALTMETS 13.10.2003 26.07
5. TIMO TOMAN 22.09.2003 20.63

TC
1. LEANNE SIIMUMÄE 25.04.2000 KJK Kose 2000 39.96

PC
1. KEN METSIS 06.03.2001 45.38
2. STEN PIHKVA 01.05.2000 44.89
3. ANATOLI LARTšENKOV 31.01.2001 42.97
4. ANDI NÕMMELA 18.01.2000 30.43

TB
1. LISETTE SIREL 11.05.1999 KJK Kose 2000 39.89
2. HANNA-KRISTIINA KARU 06.06.1999 36.13

Võistluste peakohtunik: Ando Algre


